GALLUP NEWS SERVICE

GALLUP POLL SOCIAL SERIES: GOVERNANCE
-- FINAL TOPLINE --
Timberline: 937008
1S: 105
Princeton Job #: 14-09-010

Jeff Jones, Lydia Saad
September 4-7, 2014

Results are based on telephone interviews conducted September 4-7, 2014 with a random sample of -1,017—
adults, aged 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia. For results based on this






Q.4 (U.S. SATISFACTION) CONTINUED

2008 Mar 6-9
2008 Feb 11-14
2008 Jan 4-6

Satisfied satisfied opinion

19
20
24

Dis- No
80 2
78 2
73 3

2005 Jun 6-8
2005 May 23-26
2005 May 2-5

Dis- No
Satisfied satisfied opinion
38 60 2
41 55 4
39 58



Q.4 (U.S. SATISFACTION) CONTINUED

Satisfied



Q.4 (U.S. SATISFACTION) CONTINUED



5.

Are you very [satisfied/dissatisfied], or just somewhat [satisfied/dissatisfied]?



